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2
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2
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2
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2
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2
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2
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2
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SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

29

22

34

29

28

31

33

27

22

30

Initiative By

Not Ente

Present

Not Ente

Present

Present
Present
Not Ente

Not Ente

Present

Not Ente

Present

Present
Present
Not Ente
Not Ente

Not Ente

Present

Present

Present

Present
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133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

22058590019

22058590020

22058590020

22058590020

22058590020

22058590020

22058590020

22058590020

22058590021

22058590021

22058590021

22058590021

22058590021

22058590021

22058590021

22058590022

22058590022

22058590022

22058590022

22RLADBBMS000060

22RLADBBMS000031

22RLADBBMS000031

22RLADBBMS000031

22RLADBBMS000031

22RLADBBMS000031

22RLADBBMS000031

22RLADBBMS000031

22RLADBBMS000039

22RLADBBMS000039

22RLADBBMS000039

22RLADBBMS000039

22RLADBBMS000039

22RLADBBMS000039

22RLADBBMS000039

22RLADBBMS000048

22RLADBBMS000048

22RLADBBMS000048

22RLADBBMS000048
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VANSH
KANOJIA

HARSH
RANJAN

HARSH
RANJAN

HARSH
RANJAN

HARSH
RANJAN

HARSH
RANJAN

HARSH
RANJAN

HARSH
RANJAN

MANYA
GOEL

MANYA
GOEL

MANYA
GOEL

MANYA
GOEL

MANYA
GOEL

MANYA
GOEL

MANYA
GOEL

ROUNAK
MANGTANI

ROUNAK
MANGTANI

ROUNAK
MANGTANI

ROUNAK
MANGTANI

6967000009

2051001002

2336000002

2922061201

2922061202

2922061203

6967000009

2554001201

2051001003

2036000002

2922061201

2922061202

2922061203

6967000009

2554001201

2051001002
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2414001201

2922061201
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SPORTS
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COMMUNICATION IN
EVERYDAY LIFE

COSTAND
MANAGEMENT
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MICROECONOMICS

PRINCIPLES OF
MARKETING

FIT INDIA

PROFESSIONAL
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SPORTS

fe=<t siuenier oRe -
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COMMUNICATION IN
EVERYDAY LIFE
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MANAGEMENT

COSTAND
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Designed & Developed by @

2
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2
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2
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2
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2
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2
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2
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2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

27

34

26

40

36

25

30

35

Initiative By

Not Ente
Not Ente

Not Ente

Present

Present
Present

Not Ente

Not Ente

Not Ente

Not Ente

Present

Present
Present

Not Ente

Not Ente

Not Ente
Not Ente

Present

Present
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154
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157
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159

160
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164

165

166

167

168
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171

172

22058590022

22058590022

22058590022

22058590023

22058590023

22058590023

22058590023

22058590023

22058590023

22058590023

22058590024

22058590024

22058590024

22058590024

22058590024

22058590024

22058590024

22058590025

22058590025

22058590025

22058590025

22RLADBBMS000048

22RLADBBMS000048

22RLADBBMS000048

22RLADBBMS000029

22RLADBBMS000029

22RLADBBMS000029

22RLADBBMS000029

22RLADBBMS000029

22RLADBBMS000029

22RLADBBMS000029

22RLADBBMS000023

22RLADBBMS000023

22RLADBBMS000023

22RLADBBMS000023

22RLADBBMS000023

22RLADBBMS000023

22RLADBBMS000023

22RLADBBMS000010

22RLADBBMS000010

22RLADBBMS000010

22RLADBBMS000010
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ROUNAK
MANGTANI

ROUNAK
MANGTANI

ROUNAK
MANGTANI

GARV
TEVATIA

GARV
TEVATIA

GARV
TEVATIA

GARV
TEVATIA

GARV
TEVATIA

GARV
TEVATIA

GARV
TEVATIA

DEVANSH
GAUTAM

DEVANSH
GAUTAM

DEVANSH
GAUTAM

DEVANSH
GAUTAM

DEVANSH
GAUTAM

DEVANSH
GAUTAM

DEVANSH
GAUTAM

AMIT
KUMAR

AMIT
KUMAR

AMIT
KUMAR

AMIT
KUMAR

2922061202

2922061203

6967000009

2051001002

2036000002

2414001201

2922061201

2922061202

2922061203

6967000009

2051001002

2036000002

2414001201

2922061201

2922061202
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6967000009
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2344001201
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FIT INDIA
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MICROECONOMICS
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COMMUNICATION IN
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MANAGEMENT

COSTAND
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ACCOUNTING
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MARKETING

FIT INDIA
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DATA ANALYSIS AND
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ADVACED
SPREADSHEETS
TOOLS

COSTAND
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Designed & Developed by @

2
SEMESTER
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2
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2
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2
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2
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2
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2
SEMESTER

SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

36 Present
22 Present
Not Ente
Not Ente
Not Ente
30 Present
33 Present
34 Present
32 Present
Not Ente
Not Ente
Not Ente
25 Present
37 Present
35 Present
30 Present
Not Ente
Not Ente
Not Ente
Not Ente
36 Present

Initiative By % MoE



173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

22058590025

22058590025

22058590025

22058590026

22058590026

22058590026

22058590026

22058590026

22058590026

22058590026

22058590027

22058590027

22058590027

22058590027

22058590027

22058590027

22058590027

22058590028

22058590028

22058590028

22058590028

22RLADBBMS000010

22RLADBBMS000010

22RLADBBMS000010

22RLADBBMS000059

22RLADBBMS000059

22RLADBBMS000059

22RLADBBMS000059

22RLADBBMS000059

22RLADBBMS000059

22RLADBBMS000059

22RLADBBMS000011

22RLADBBMS000011

22RLADBBMS000011

22RLADBBMS000011

22RLADBBMS000011

22RLADBBMS000011

22RLADBBMS000011

22RLADBBMS000049

22RLADBBMS000049

22RLADBBMS000049

22RLADBBMS000049
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AMIT
KUMAR

AMIT
KUMAR

AMIT
KUMAR

VAISHNAV
YADAV

VAISHNAV
YADAV

VAISHNAV
YADAV

VAISHNAV
YADAV

VAISHNAV
YADAV

VAISHNAV
YADAV

VAISHNAV
YADAV

ANAND
MISHRA

ANAND
MISHRA

ANAND
MISHRA

ANAND
MISHRA

ANAND
MISHRA

ANAND
MISHRA

ANAND
MISHRA

SAUMYA
SHARMA

SAUMYA
SHARMA

SAUMYA
SHARMA

SAUMYA
SHARMA

2922061202

2922061203

6967000027

2051001001

2414001201
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2922061201

2922061202

2922061203

6967000005

2051001002

2036000002
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PRINCIPLES OF
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MANAGEMENT
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COSTAND
MANAGEMENT
ACCOUNTING

MICROECONOMICS

PRINCIPLES OF
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COMMUNICATION IN
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COSTAND
MANAGEMENT
ACCOUNTING

MICROECONOMICS

PRINCIPLES OF
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FIT INDIA
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AUDITING
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INDIAN WRITING

COSTAND
MANAGEMENT
ACCOUNTING

Designed & Developed by @

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
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2
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2
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2
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2
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2
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2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

33

24

35

22

36

23

39

38

33

37

28

Initiative By

Present
Present
Not Ente
Not Ente

Present

Not Ente

Present

Present
Present
Not Ente
Not Ente

Not Ente

Not Ente

Present

Present
Present
Not Ente
Not Ente
Not Ente

Present

Present

g MoE



194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

21

212

213

214

22058590028

22058590028

22058590028

22058590029

22058590029

22058590029

22058590029

22058590029

22058590029

22058590029

22058590030

22058590030

22058590030

22058590030

22058590030

22058590030

22058590030

22058590031

22058590031

22058590031

22058590031

22RLADBBMS000049

22RLADBBMS000049

22RLADBBMS000049

22RLADBBMS000051

22RLADBBMS000051

22RLADBBMS000051

22RLADBBMS000051

22RLADBBMS000051

22RLADBBMS000051

22RLADBBMS000051

22RLADBBMS000032

22RLADBBMS000032

22RLADBBMS000032

22RLADBBMS000032

22RLADBBMS000032

22RLADBBMS000032

22RLADBBMS000032

22RLADBBMS000056

22RLADBBMS000056

22RLADBBMS000056

22RLADBBMS000056
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SAUMYA
SHARMA

SAUMYA
SHARMA

SAUMYA
SHARMA

SUJIT
GUPTA

SUJIT
GUPTA

SUJIT
GUPTA

SUJIT
GUPTA

SUJIT
GUPTA

SUJIT
GUPTA

SUJIT
GUPTA

HRITIK
RASTOGI

HRITIK
RASTOGI

HRITIK
RASTOGI

HRITIK
RASTOGI

HRITIK
RASTOGI

HRITIK
RASTOGI

HRITIK
RASTOGI

TISHA
GUPTA

TISHA
GUPTA

TISHA
GUPTA

TISHA

NIIDTA

2922061202

2922061203

6967000019

2051001002

2036000002

2274001201

2922061201

2922061202

2922061203

6967007001

2051001002

2036000002

2274001201

2922061201

2922061202

2922061203

6967000019

2051001001

2274001201

2346000001

2922061201

MICROECONOMICS

PRINCIPLES OF
MARKETING

THE ART OF BEING
HAPPY

fe=t siueniker oRe -
£c|

COMMUNICATION IN
EVERYDAY LIFE

PRINCIPLES OF
MACROECONOMICS
1

COSTAND
MANAGEMENT
ACCOUNTING

MICROECONOMICS

PRINCIPLES OF
MARKETING

VEDIC
MATHEMATICS - I
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COMMUNICATION IN
EVERYDAY LIFE
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MACROECONOMICS
1

COST AND
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ACCOUNTING

MICROECONOMICS
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MARKETING

THE ART OF BEING
HAPPY
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1

ADVACED
SPREADSHEETS
TOOLS
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MANAGEMENT

Designed & Developed by @

2
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2
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2
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2
SEMESTER

2
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2
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2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2

CCAMEQTED

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

37 Present
28 Present
Not Ente
Not Ente
Not Ente
28 Present
28 Present
37 Present
24 Present
Not Ente
Not Ente
Not Ente
32 Present
30 Present
34 Present
28 Present
Not Ente
Not Ente
32 Present
Not Ente
37 Present

Initiative By % MoE



215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

22058590031

22058590031

22058590031

22058590032

22058590032

22058590032

22058590032

22058590032

22058590032

22058590032

22058590033

22058590033

22058590033

22058590033

22058590033

22058590033

22RLADBBMS000056

22RLADBBMS000056

22RLADBBMS000056

22RLADBBMS000013

22RLADBBMS000013

22RLADBBMS000013

22RLADBBMS000013

22RLADBBMS000013

22RLADBBMS000013

22RLADBBMS000013

22RLADBBMS000042

22RLADBBMS000042

22RLADBBMS000042

22RLADBBMS000042

22RLADBBMS000042

22RLADBBMS000042
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TISHA
GUPTA

TISHA
GUPTA

TISHA
GUPTA

ARYAN
BHATT

ARYAN
BHATT

ARYAN
BHATT

ARYAN
BHATT

ARYAN
BHATT

ARYAN
BHATT

ARYAN
BHATT

POSA
LEELA
VENKATA
VAMSI

POSA
LEELA
VENKATA
VAMSI

POSA
LEELA
VENKATA
VAMSI

POSA
LEELA
VENKATA
VAMSI

POSA
LEELA
VENKATA
VAMSI

POSA
LEELA
VENKATA
VAMSI

2922061202

2922061203

6967000027

2051001002

2036000004

2922061201

2922061202
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2051001002
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COSTAND
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COSTAND
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MICROECONOMICS

PRINCIPLES OF
MARKETING

VEDIC
MATHEMATICS - 1I

Designed & Developed by @
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2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

37

31

22

33

26

34

38

29

Initiative By

Present
Present
Not Ente
Not Ente

Not Ente

Present

Present
Present

Not Ente

Not Ente

Not Ente

Not Ente

Present

Present

Present

Not Ente
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232

233

234
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236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246
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248
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22058590033

22058590034

22058590034

22058590034

22058590034

22058590034

22058590034

22058590034

22058590035

22058590035

22058590035

22058590035

22058590035

22058590035

22058590035

22058590036

22058590036

22058590036

22058590036

22RLADBBMS000042

22RLADBBMS000005

22RLADBBMS000005

22RLADBBMS000005

22RLADBBMS000005

22RLADBBMS000005

22RLADBBMS000005

22RLADBBMS000005

22RLADBBMS000044

22RLADBBMS000044

22RLADBBMS000044

22RLADBBMS000044

22RLADBBMS000044

22RLADBBMS000044

22RLADBBMS000044

22RLADBBMS000052

22RLADBBMS000052

22RLADBBMS000052

22RLADBBMS000052
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POSA
LEELA
VENKATA
VAMSI

AHAAN
GUPTA

AHAAN
GUPTA

AHAAN
GUPTA

AHAAN
GUPTA

AHAAN
GUPTA

AHAAN
GUPTA

AHAAN
GUPTA

PRIYANKA
GANDHI

PRIYANKA
GANDHI

PRIYANKA
GANDHI

PRIYANKA
GANDHI

PRIYANKA
GANDHI

PRIYANKA
GANDHI

PRIYANKA
GANDHI

SUMIT
KUMAR
SINHA

SUMIT
KUMAR
SINHA
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KUMAR
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COSTAND
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SPREADSHEETS
TOOLS

COST AND
MANAGEMENT
ACCOUNTING

MICROECONOMICS

Designed & Developed by @

2
SEMESTER
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2
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2
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2
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2
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2
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2
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2
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2
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2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

2
SEMESTER

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

Not Ente
Not Ente
Not Ente
30 Present
35 Present
35 Present
24 Present
Not Ente
Not Ente
Not Ente
33 Present
40 Present
38 Present
37 Present
Not Ente
Not Ente
Not Ente
20 Present
33 Present

Initiative By % MoE



250

251
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264

265
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22058590036

22058590036

22058590036

22058590037

22058590037

22058590037

22058590037

22058590037

22058590037

22058590037

22058590038

22058590038

22058590038

22058590038

22058590038

22058590038

22058590038

22058590039

22RLADBBMS000052

22RLADBBMS000052

22RLADBBMS000052

22RLADBBMS000043

22RLADBBMS000043

22RLADBBMS000043

22RLADBBMS000043

22RLADBBMS000043

22RLADBBMS000043

22RLADBBMS000043

22RLADBBMS000012

22RLADBBMS000012

22RLADBBMS000012

22RLADBBMS000012

22RLADBBMS000012

22RLADBBMS000012

22RLADBBMS000012

22RLADBBMS000033
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SUMIT
KUMAR
SINHA

SUMIT
KUMAR
SINHA

SUMIT
KUMAR
SINHA

PRIYA

PRIYA

PRIYA

PRIYA

PRIYA

PRIYA

PRIYA

ANANYA
SHARMA

ANANYA
SHARMA

ANANYA
SHARMA

ANANYA
SHARMA

ANANYA
SHARMA

ANANYA
SHARMA

ANANYA
SHARMA
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NATH
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